
  

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during

 
 
Year  

   

Year Program Code Program 
Name 

Number of 
students appeared 

in the final year 
examination 

Number of 
students passed in 

final year 
examination 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 
OF PASSING 
STUDENTS 

2021-
22 

B A  UG 225 169 
75.11 

B. Com UG 89 85 
95.51 

B Sc UG 82 69 
84.14 

M. A. English PG 7 5 
71.43 

M. A. Marathi PG 21 18 
85.71 

M. Com.  PG 40 40 
100 

M A History PG 25 16 
64 

M A Political 
Science PG 58 53 

91.38 

M A Economics PG 42 35 
83.33 

           

 



 

 

225 

89 82 

7 
21 

40 
25 

58 
42 

169 

85 
69 

5 
18 

40 
16 

53 
35 

75.11 
95.51 

84.14 
71.43 

85.71 
100 

64 
91.38 83.33 

0

50

100

150

200

250

UG UG UG PG PG PG PG PG PG

B A B. Com B Sc M. A.
English

M. A.
Marathi

M. Com. M A
History

M A
Political
Science

M A
Economics

Pass percentage of Students during the year 2021-22 

Number of students appeared in the final year examination

Number of students passed in final year examination

PASS PERCENTAGE OF PASSING STUDENTS


