Year	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	PASS PERCENTAGE OF PASSING STUDENTS
2021- 22	ВА	UG	225	169	75.11
	B. Com	UG	89	85	95.51
	B Sc	UG	82	69	84.14
	M. A. English	PG	7	5	71.43
	M. A. Marathi	PG	21	18	85.71
	M. Com.	PG	40	40	100
	M A History	PG	25	16	64
	M A Political Science	PG	58	53	91.38
	M A Economics	PG	42	35	83.33

Pass percentage of Students during Year

